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In the first full-length biography of one of the most prominent and
influential English Puritans, John Flavel (c.1630-1691), Dr. Brian H.
Cosby explores the salient elements of his life and thought in
comparison with the turbulent political, religious, and historical
background of the later Stuart period.


